

Independent, locally owned and operated!

www.lamorindaweekly.com

925-377-0977

Published January 2nd, 2013

Orinda City Council Announces 2013 Liaison and Committee Appointments

By Laurie Snyder

At its regularly scheduled meeting Dec. 18, 2012, the Orinda City Council approved its 2013 list of liaison and committee appointments for council members. Key appointments for the year include:

City Council Audit and Finance Committee

Steve Glazer, Amy Worth

City Council Library Facility Steering Committee

Amy Worth, Victoria Smith

City Council Public Safety Subcommittee

Steve Glazer, Amy Worth

City Council Roads Subcommittee

Steve Glazer, Sue Severson

City Council Senior Affordable Housing Subcommittee Victoria Smith, Amy Worth

City Council Wilder Subcommittee

Dean Orr, Amy Worth

Art in Public Places Committee Liaison

Amy Worth

Citizens' Infrastructure Oversight Commission Liaison

Steve Glazer

Finance Advisory Committee Liaison

Sue Severson

Historic Landmarks Committee Liaison

Dean Orr

Mayoral Liaison (Orinda Mayor's Community Liaison Group,

Lamorinda Mayors' Meeting, Contra Costa County Mayors' Conference)

Amy Worth

Parks and Recreation Commission Liaison

Dean Orr

Planning Commission Liaison

Dean Orr

Public Safety Committee Liaison

Steve Glazer

Traffic Safety Advisory Committee Liaison

Sue Severson

Acalanes Unified High School District Liaison

Sue Severson

Association of Bay Area Governments (ABAG)

Amy Worth

(serves as City of Orinda's voting delegate)

Central Contra Costa Solid Waste Authority Board

Steve Glazer, Victoria Smith

Chamber of Commerce Liaison

Victoria Smith

Contra Costa County Transit Authority

Amy Worth, Victoria Smith (alternate)

East Bay Municipal Water Utility District Liaison

Steve Glazer

East Bay Regional Park District Liaison

Dean Orr

Moraga-Orinda Fire District Board Liaison

Victoria Smith, Sue Severson

Orinda Seniors Advisory Committee

Amy Worth

Orinda Teen Advisory Committee

Sue Severson

Orinda Union School District Liaison

Dean Orr

LAMORINDA WEEKLY | Orinda City Council Announces 2013 Liaison and Committee Appointments | Orinda

The complete listing of appointments with meeting times for each group and brief explanations of Council appointee responsibilities is available on the City of Orinda's web site.

Reach the reporter at: laurie@lamorindaweekly.com

back

Copyright C Lamorinda Weekly, Moraga CA